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f) 8': 07/07/95 09:18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0005
, TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

1;” ID: DOROTH '
f K. REQUENCY: BI-HEEKLY

FROM 06/30/95 To 06/30/95
==============IIIlagz================================3==B======================== i:==================================================

PAY T/s AccT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREO T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE 000E HOURS COST
3:=======T:x=z====================================================================r.===================a==============================

1 ...................
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 70.0 1692.31

{

MEEKER, MTKE R. (2185 )

0 06/30/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so R 004 56.2 576.80

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 56.2 576.80

MONROE, DAVID A ‘ (1983 ) .

B 06/30/95 .R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR ' 11 PR R 003 40.0 6153.50

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 6153.50

MORALEs, JUAN v (7625 )

/:::) 0 06/30/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 22 F8 R 004 40.0 576.93
qfifiy' I I EMPLOYEE TOTALs _ 40.0 576.93

MORGA, MARK E. (6454 )

8 06/30/95 R 9303-000-39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE 75 90 R 004 20.0 355.80
06/30/95 R 9327'002‘39 ICE'PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 004 15.0 266.85

06/30/95 R 8103-000-39 SIDS-RIT 75 sc R 004 5.0 88.95

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 711.60

NEHHOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 >
B 06/30/95 R 3305-000-39 TAG-103 PRODUCTION 41 OP R 001 5.5 52.80

06/30/95 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400v3 PRODUCT" 41 OF R 001 5.8 55.68
06/30/95 R 3315'000‘39 [JP-100 PRwUCTION 41 DP R 001 12.5 120.00

06/30/95 R 9306-000-39 Rcu 300 (ColorRemoteCntr) 41 OF R 001 4.2 40.32
06/30/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 0P R 001 6.5 62.40

1 EMPLOYEE TOTALs 34.5 331.20

PEDERSON, ALLEN c. (6994 ) .

0 06/30/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 112 SE R 0011 39.0 575.25

06/30/95 R 3070-000-39 Acr-100/BRTEFCA3E 5 42 SE 0 004 1.4 30.98
06/30/95 R 9327-000-39 SOFTHARE PTcs ' 42 SE R 004 1.0 14.75

«J
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_d2/95 06:22 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0005

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

,ra: DOROTH
tflkfiflujNCY: BT-NEEKLY

w' FROM 07/21/95 TO 07/21/95
========= :===:=====ufl=xfl===fi= G===R==n=253::2==n=====n=t==========================fl===============3================================§=

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

PREO T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
===================================================================2::n:=====================::======================================

07/21/95 R 9341-002~39 PTNAVEBURST-SOFTNARE 75 SA R 004 4.0 173.57
07/21/95 R 9303-000-39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE 75 SA R 004 2.0 86 79
07/21/95 R 9366-002-39 FIELDHORKS-SOFTHARE 75 SA R 004 2.0 86.79
07/21/95 R 0410~010-00 EXEMPT LAROR 75 SA R 004 12.0 520.71
07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SA R 004 6 O 260 34

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.0 1692.31

‘ MEEKER, MIKE R. (2185 >
B 07/21/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so R 004 39.9 523.05

07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 4.1 53.75

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 576.80

MONROE, DAVID A (1983 >

8 07/21/95 R 0410-010 00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 PR R 003 50.0 6153.50

<:::> _ EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 6153.50

MORALES, JUAN v (7625 )
' B 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LASOR 22 F5 R 004 40.0 576.93

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 576.93

MORGA, MARK E. (6454 1

B 07/21/95 R 9303-000-39 DATABASE-410SPHERE 75 50 R 004 15.0 283.46
07/21/95 R 8103-000-39 SlDS-RIT 75 50 R 004 9.0 173.08

07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAaOR 75 SC R 004 14.0 269.23
07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 2.0 33.46

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 769.23

NENHOUSE, MTCMAEL A. (9769 a

‘ 0 07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 DP R 001 33.6 322.85
‘ ...................
. EMPLOYEE TOTALS 33.6 322.85

PEOERSON, ALLEN c. (6994 J

' a B 07/21/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDJARE SUPPORT 71 SE R 004 14.0 206.50

1 Q
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J2/95 0

,0: DORDTH
’0

.flREQUENCY: BI—HEEKLY

vI————-—--

6:22 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TINESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE IAME

FROM 07/21/95 To 07/21/95

PAGE 0006

3=======================S========================::==================================================================================

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
=3=============== =====================E=B====== ': :========:=========================================================================

07/21/95 R 9327-001-39 chs HARouARE SUPPORT 71 SE 0 004 0.3 6.64
07/21/95 R 3098-000-39 uARRANTY 8 REPAIRS 42 SE R 004 10.0 147.50

07/21/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-1OO PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 16.0 236.00

07/21/95 R 3315-000-39 00-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE 0 004 0.3 6.64

REG PAY TYPEs 40.0 590.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.6 13.28

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.6 603.28

PHAM, DAC 0100 (3664 >

8 07/21/95 R 9327~000-39 SOFTWARE PICS 71 OF R 004 20.5 468.27
07/21/95 R 5098~000-39 uARRARTY a REPAIRS 61 DP R 004 8.0 182.74

07/21/95 R 3305-000-39 TAG-103 PRODUCTION 42 OF R 004 12.5 285.53

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

<:::> , RTLLTAM c. JR. (5865 5
0 07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 so R 004 10.3 120.00

07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 Ron-EXEMPT LABOR 71 so 0 004 2.0 34.95

07/21/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 20.7 241.16
07/21/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 6.8 118.83

07/21/95 R 9326-003-39 AVE 71 SD R 004 9.0 104.85

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.01
OTHER PAY TYPES 8.8 153.78

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.8 619.79

PLDVER, ROLLY 0. (3129 5
0 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 42.0 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 )
8 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 ExEMPT LAEOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

0014- g, uTLLTAM 0. (1971 >
0 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 56.0 1057.60

0
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: 08/02/95 08:16

0
'ID: DOROTH

,fifprQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

V

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TXMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE LAME

FROM 07/28/95 To 07/28/95

===fl============fl=l8==fll==2==========I============B==============================S=====$3=======================================HIB==

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESORIPTION JOB PAY TRAOE LABOR

PREO T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
==£==B==IBBBBII:==============EB==============I==fl=:=================3===========.===========:2====:1================E===============E

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.5 769.23

NEHHOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 )

B 07/28/95 R 0410—015-00 NON'EXEMPT LABOR 41 OP R 001 40.0 384.00

07/28/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 OP 0 001 3.6 51.84

07/28/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 0P OD 001 7.9 151.68

REO PAY TYPES 40.0 384.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 11.5 203.52

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.5 587.52

PEDERSUN, ALLEN c. (6994 >

B 07/28/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 20.0 295.00

07/28/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE 0 004 0.4 8.85

<:::> 07/28/95 R 3098-000-39 NARRANTY 8 REPAIRS 61 SE R 004 12.0 177.0007/28/95 R 9327-001-39 PIcs MARDNARE SUPPORT 42 SE R 004 8.0 118.00

07/28/95 R 9327-001-59 PICS NARDNARE SUPPORT 42 SE 0 004 0.3 6.64

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 0.7 15.49

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.7 605.49

PMAM, DAc DINM (3664 J

B 07/28/95 R 3315-000-39 OP-100 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 16.0 374.62
07/28/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-1D3 PROOUOTION 42 OP R 004 24.0 561.92

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 936.54

PINSON, KILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )

8 07/28/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-ExEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 6.0 69.90

07/28/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 so 0 004 0.8 13.98

07/28/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 34.0 396.10
07/28/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 9.9 173.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00

OTMER PAY TYPEs 10.7 186.98

Page907of1493
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,95 06:24 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

\\~:> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
. DOROTH

,«EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 08/04/95 TO 08/04/95

 
r Annu—

==3=================================================E========================================================================== —————

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

08/04/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 42 0P 0 001 2.1 30.24

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 384.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 2.1 30.24

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.1 414.24

PEDERSON, ALLEN C. (6994 )

5 08/04/95 R 9327-000-39 SOFTWARE PICS 71 SE R 004 8.2 120.95
08/04/95 R 3098-000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS 61 SE R 004 8.0 118.00
08/04/95 R 3098-000-39 UARRANTY & REPAIRS 61 SE 0 004 0.3 6.64
08/04/95 R 3070-000‘39 ACT-100/BRIEFDASE 42 SE R 004 15.6 230.10
08/04/95 R 3067-000-39 ATE-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN 42 SE R 004 8.2 120.95

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 0.3 6.64

<:::) EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.3 596.64

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

3 08/04/95 R 3305-000-39 TAG-103 PRODUCTION 42 DP R 004 41.0 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

PINSON, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )

' 8 08/04/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 50 R 004 27.0 314.55
08/04/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 8.0 139.80
08/04/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD R 004 10.0 116.50
08/04/95 R 9326-003'39 AVS 71 SD 0 004 4.3 75.14

08/04/95 R 9326-002'39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD R 004 3.0 34.95

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 12.3 214.94

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.3 658L§¥

POU, JAMES H (8382 )

B 08/04/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 29.0 817.95

08/04/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 21 PA R 004 16.0 451.28

x u
(D
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02/95 06:22

dA): DORDTH
.vnEQUENCY: BI‘HEEKLY

v,-————A

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TINESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE iAME

FROM 07/21/95 TO 07/21/95

PAGE 0006

K. l==========================E=================== .:3==================================================================================

i PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

=8================================================:=====================S=3==========================================================

07/21/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS RAROUARE SUPPORT 71 SE 0 004 0.3 6.64
07/21/95 R 3098-000-39 UARRARTY & REPAIRS 42 SE R 004 10.0 147.50

07/21/95 R 3315-000-39 0P-100 PRODUOTTOR 42 SE R 004 16.0 236.00

07/21/95 R 3315-000-39 0P-100 PRUDUCTION 42 SE 0 004 0.3 6.64

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 0.6 13.28

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.6 603.28

PHAM, DAc 0100 (3664 >
B 07/21/95 R 9327-000-39 SOETwARE PICS 71 up R 004 20.5 468.27

07/21/95 R 3098-000-39 uARRARTY E REPAIRS 61 up R 004 8.0 182.74
07/21/95 R 3305-000-39 TAD—103 PRODUCTION 42 OR R 004 12.5 205.53

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

<:::> , UTLLTAM 0. JR. (5865 )
3 07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 10.3 120.00

07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 MON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 S0 0 004 2.0 34.95
07/21/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 20.7 241.16

07/21/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 6.8 118.83

07/21/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 9.0 104.85

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.01
OTHER PAY TYPES 8.8 153.78

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.8 619.79

PLOVER, ROLLY B. (3129 1
B 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 42.0 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 J
8 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

QUIL‘ Lt, WILLIAM B. (1971 )
0 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 56.0 1057.60L;”\

Q
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Page 916 of 1493

DATE: 02/01/95 17:27 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

/:::> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
0 5 10: DOROTH

ki'REQUENCY: aT-MEEKLY

FROM 01/13/95 TO 01/13/95

/'I PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
' FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

===============================z====================================:==:============================================================

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 40.0 400.00

PINSON, uTLLTAM 0. JR. (5865 J

3 01/13/95 R 0410-015-00 ROM-EXEMPT LABOR 71 s0 R 004 3.0 33.00
01/13/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR 00) 71 so R 004 37.0 407.00
01/13/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR 00) 71 s0 0 004 8.8 145.20

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00

OTHER PAY TYPEs 8.8 145.20

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.8 585.20

PLOVER, MOLLY a. (3129 )

8 01/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 44.6 585.58

(/Tj) . EMPLOYEE TOTALs 44.6 585.58\dm 4'

POU, JAMES H (8382 ) .
0 01/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR ‘ 21 PA R 004 48.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 48.0 1269.23

OOTOLEY, HILLIAM 0. (1971 1

3 01/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 so R 004 6.0 158.64
01/13/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 50 R 004 34.0 898.96

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 40.0 1057.60

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 1

8 01/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 40.3 540.70
01/13/95 R 0461—000-00 VAcATTOM PAY 31 AB R 004 2.7 36.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 43.0 576.93

STONE, AARON P (8700 )

0 01/13/95 R 0410-010~00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 so R 004 1.5 26.81
01/13/95 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 so R 004 31.0 554.08
01/13/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 so R 004 6.0 107.24

fl\_/
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5: 02/02/95 12:01 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

(/fi\> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
ID: DOROTN

#KEQUENCY: BI-NEEKLY

FROM 01/20/95 To 01/20/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
=========================================2:=========================================================================================

01/20/95 R 3305-000-39 TAG-103 PRODUCTION 41 OP R 001 6.7 64.32
01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 DP R 001 8.0 76.80

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 384.00

PEDERSON, ALLEN C. (6994 )

3 01/20/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC'103 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 12.0 177.00
01/20/95 R 3070—000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 20.0 295.00

01/20/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE 0 004 0.7 15.49

01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 42 SE R 004 8.0 118.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.7 15.49

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.7 605.49

WAC DINH (3664 ) ~

0 01/20/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 8.0 182.74
01/20/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 OF R 004 25.0 571.06
01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 42 OP R 004 8.0 182.74

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 ) -

B 01/20/95 R o410.010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 32.0 320.00

01/20/95 R 0462—000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 11 AA R 004 8.0 80.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS . 40.0 400.00

PINSON, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )

B 01120/95 R 0410-015-00 NON~EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 2.0 22.00
01/20/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SD R 004 25.0 275.00

01/20/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SD 0 004 10.5 173.25
01/20/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 5.0 55.00

01/20/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SD R 004 8.0 88.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 10.5 173.25
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.5: 02/02/95 14:31 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0005

(/":> ' TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
"' ID: DOROTH '

,rwfREQUENCY: BI-UEEKLY
FROM o1/27/95 TO o1/27/95

V. ==================:=============================:===================================================================================
PAY TIS ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
====================================================================================================================================

1

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 5000.00

MORALES, JUAN v (7625 >
B 01/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 22 F5 R 004 40.0 576.93

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 576.93

MORGA, MARK E. (6454 )
B 01/27/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SC R 004 44.0 688.14

01/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 1.5 23.46

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.5 711.60.

NEuHouse, MICHAEL A. (9769 )

<:::>'” B 01/27/95 R 3067-000-39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN 41 OP R 001 31.5 302.40
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 31.5 302.40

PEDERSON, ALLEN C. (6994 )
B 01/27/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 16.4 241.90

01/27/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 17.6 259.60

01/27/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 42 SE R 004 8.0 118.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 619.50

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

B 01/27/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 OF R 004 24.5 566.55
01/27/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 0? R 004 16.0 369.99

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.5 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 )
8 01/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 40.0 400.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 400.00

Pl' ; HILLIAM c. JR. (5865 > _
3 01/27/95 R 0410~015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 2.5 27.50

C
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7E: 02/02/95 14:31

ID: DOROTH

w“fREQUENCY: BI-uEEKLY

'<:::), JAMES H

STONE, AARON P

======================================z=x===========================================================================================

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

01/27/95 R 3087-000-39 Avs-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 so R 004 10.0 110.00
01/27/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPEs 71 so R 004 14 0 154.00
01/27/95 R 9326-008~39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 SD 0 004 5 O 82.50

01/27/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 13 0 143.00
01/27/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so 0 004 5 4 89.10

01/27/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 0 5 5.50

REO PAY TYPES 40 0 440.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 10 4 171.60

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.4 611.60

PLOVER, MOLLY B. (3129 1 .
B 01/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 41.0 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 585.58

(8382 ) .
B 01/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 49 0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49 0 1269 23

OULCLEY, HTLLTAM D. (1971 _
8 01/27/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 so R 004 40 0 1057.60

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40 0 1057.60

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 >
B 01/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 44 0 576.93

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44 0 576.93

(8700 1

3 01/27/95 R 3087-000-39 Avs-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 so R 004 35.0 571.76
' 01/27/95 R 9326-006~39 DOCUMENTATION 71 SD R 004 7.5 122.52

01/27/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC—103 PHOOUCTION 71 so R 004 4.0 65.34

Page9190f1493
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ATE: 02/28/95 15:10 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

(6*:) TIMESMEET EOIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
\“ 'ID: DOROTH

.SrREOUENCY: BI-MEEKLY

' FROM 02/03/95 TO 02/03/95
====== ============§========================================================================================B:=======================

V PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRAOE LABORFREQ T/s DATE TYPE OEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
===========================z====================================================================================== ==================

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 2.1 46.46

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.1 636.46

PMAM, OAc OINM (3664 )
B 02/03/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 41.5 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 )
B 02/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 44.5 400.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.5 400.00

<::f2::fid, MILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )
B 02/03/95 R o410-015~00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 7.0 77.00

02/03/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SO R 004 19.0 209.00
02/03/95 R 9326-005’39 SYSTEM 71 50 O 004 8.9 146.85

02/03/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs - 71 SD R 004 2.0 22.00
02/03/95 R 3087-000-39 Avs-VSM (AVON COLOR 00) 71 SD R 004 12.0 132.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 8.9 146.35

' EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.9 586.85

PLOVER, MOLLY a. (3129 )

3 02/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 43.3 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.3 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 )
8 02/03/95 R 0410-010‘00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 51.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.0 1269.23

04‘ Y, UILLIAH 0. (1971 )

/,.\\ 0 02/03/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 44.5 1057.60
\V)
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DATE: 02/28/95

,# 'ID: DOROTHA. .REQUENCY: BI-UEEKLY
./

=================:=:::======================= ====================================::::====::========================================:

O

15:39 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESNEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 02/10/95 To 02/10/95

L Page921of1493

PAGE 0006

f/ PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREO T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

==============================II=====================================E==============================================================

REG PAY TYPES 40 0 590.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 1.0 22.13

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41 0 612.13

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )
B 02/10/95 R 3315*000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 OF R 004 24.5 555.57

02/10/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC'103 PRODUCTION 42 OF R 004 16.8 380.97

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.3 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 J
B 02/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 41 8 400.00

<::‘> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41 8 400.00
PTNSON, HILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 >

5 02/10/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 1 0 11.00
02/10/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 34.0 374.00
02/10/95 R 9326-005-59 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 11.9 196.35

02/10/95 R 3087-000~39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SD R 004 3.0 33.00
02/10/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 2.0 22.00

REG PAY TYPES 40 0 440.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 11.9 196.35

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.9 636.35

PLOVER, MOLLY B. (3129 )

3 02/10/95 R 0410-010—00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 43 2 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43 2 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 )
B 02/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23
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1 03/01/95 11:05 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

OROTH

FREQUENCY: Bl'HEEKLY

FROM 02 17 95 TO 02 17 95

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

PAGE 0005

==============================3================l==========u==========a=================83:==========================================

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

====================3=============I:====================================3==============================E=============B==============

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 576.93

MORGA, MARK E. (6454 )

5 02/17/95 R 9334 000-39 ICE/UNIX 75 SC R 004 60.0 711.60

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 60.0 711.60

NENHOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 ) -

0 02/17/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 20.1 192.96
02/17/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-1OO PRODUCTION 41 OR R 001 12.8 122.88

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 32.9 315.84

PEDERSON, ALLEN C. (6994 1

3 02/17/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PROOUCTION 42 SE R 004 34.4 507.40
\\", 02/17/95 R 0461~000-00 VACATION PAY 42 SE R 004 8.0 118.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.4 625.40

PNAM, DAC OINH (3664 1

B 02/17/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 0P R 004 41.3 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.3 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 >

B 02/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAOOR 11 AA R 004 40.8 400.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.8 400.00

PINSON, NILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 a

8 02/17/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 6.0 66.00
02/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 30.0 330.00
02/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 5.8 95.70
02/17/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD R 004 3.0 33.00
02/17/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SO 0 004 5.5 90.75
02/17/95 R 3087-000-39 Avs-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 so R 004 1.0 11.00
02/17/95 R 3087-000-39 Avs-VSM (AVON COLOR ED) 71 SD 0 004 1.2 19.80

C.

1,
/
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.1 03/01/95 11:31 PHOTOTELESlS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

(f~\> - TYRESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
' I: OOROTH

iQUENCY: 81-wEEKLY

FROM 02/24/95 To 02/24/95
lg:====:========================================================================================fi==============================:.'

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

==================§================================================================================================================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.7 605.49

PHAM, DAC DIN“ (3664 ) .

3 02/24/95 R 3305-000'39 TAU-103 PRODUCTION 42 OF R 004 32.8 752.90
02/24/95 R 0462-000'00 HOLIDAY PAY 42 DP R 004 8.0 183.64

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.8 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 )

B 02/24/95 R 0410-010'00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 28.0 280.00

02/24/95 R 0462'000'00 HOLIDAY FAT 11 AA R 004 5.0 80.00

02/24/95 R 0463'000'00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 11 AA R 004 4.0 40.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 400.00

F)-\\L, TREuA, MYLLTAM 0. JR. (5865 )
0 02/24/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so R 004 1.5 16.50

02/24/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD ' 71 so O 004 1.8 29.70
02/24/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 30.5 335.50
02/24/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so 0 004 2.7 44.55
02124/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 so R 004 8.0 88.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00

OTHER PAY TYPEs 4.5 74.25

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 44.5 514.25

PLOVER, MOLLY B. (3129 )
B 02/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 26.6 365.64

02/24/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 44 MM R 004 8.0 109.97
02/24/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 44 MM R 004 8.0 109.97

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.6 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 )
3 02/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR ’ . 21 PA R 004 40.0 1057.69

02/24/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 21 PA R 004 3.0 211.54

0
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J 03/15/95 10:18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0005

<f_\> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
‘0' ID: JORDTH

. EQUENCY: BI-UEEKLY

FROM 03/03/95 TO 03/06/95
A==========as========z==========================================================================1:===============n==n=a===x===x=:n==

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/s DATE TYPE DEPT cAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

=======================fl=3:========33=B=========fld==============================B=3=============================================E===

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 711.60

NEwHDUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 )

3 03/06/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-Ton/ORTEECASE 41 up R 001 18.8 180.48
03/06/95 R 3315-000-39 09-100 PRODUCTION 41 up R 001 15.6 149.76

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 34.4 330.24

PEDERSON, ALLEN c. (6994 )

B 03/06/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 40.0 590.00
03/06/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE 0 004 0.9 19.91

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.9 19.91

<f“); EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.9 609.91

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

B 03/03/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-Too/DRTEECASE 42 UP R 004 41.0 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 )

3 03/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 40.0 400.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 400.00

PINSON, HILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )

8 03/06/95 R 0410-015*00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 1.0 11.00

03/06/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 33.0 363.00
03/06/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 3.9 64.35
03/06/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD R 004 4.0 44.00
03/06/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD R 004 2.0 22.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 3.9 64.35
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, 04/05/95 09:33 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

(:::> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
ID: DOROTH

ARTSREOUEMCY: ar-uEEKLY

y FROM 03/17/95 TO 03/17/95=================================n======u=========================================:1-==================================================

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
=================================================Rz:=========z==x======================z:==============================================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 )

8 03/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAMOR 11 AA R 004 1.5 15.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 1.5 15.00

PINSON, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )

0 03/17/95 R 9326-005~39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 37.5 412.50

03/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 9.2 151.80
03/17/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR 00) 71 SD R 004 2.5 27.50

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 9.2 151.80

<:::> . EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.2 591.80

PLOVER, MOLLY B. (3129 )

8 03/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 40.1 564.47

03/17/95 R 3098-000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS 44 MM R 004 1.5 21.11

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.6 585.58

POU, JAMES M (8382 )

0 03/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

OUIGLEY, WILLIAM 0. (1971 >

B 03/17/95 R 3037-000-39 Avs-VSM (AVON COLOR 00) 71 SD R 004 48.0 923.00
03/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 7.0 134.60

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 55.0 1057.60

QUINN, KELLY s. (7450 )

0 03/17/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 S0 R 004 40.0 634.80
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iE: 04/05/95

O
‘“”l '10: DOROTH

10:07 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

xAEOUENCY: aI-NEEKLY

.. l====l==fl== ===B========IllS:HBE=3fl=====D§EB==E============B===============3===2==============='ll===================================3

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/s DATE TYPE OEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

. =======Efi===2===B=flIIE==B======H5===E====B=======€€===============================5::==========8============3=======================3=

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 711.60

NEUHOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 >

0 03/24/95 R 3080-000«39 UPGRADES 41 OF R 001 20.0 192.00
1 03/24/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 GP R 001 20.0 192.00

03/24/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP 0 001 6.2 89.28

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 384.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 6.2 89.28

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.2 473.28

PEDERSON, ALLEN c. (6994 )

0 03/24/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 22.0 324.50

03/24/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 18.0 265.50

<:::> 03/24/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE 0 004 8.5 188.06
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 8.5 188.06

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.5 778.06

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 >

0 03/24/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 UP R 004 13.5 266.17

03/24/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 OF R 004 34.0 670.37

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.5 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 )

8 03/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 40.0 400.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 400.00

PINSON, WILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 3

6 03/24/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 35.0 385.00
03/24/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 9.3 153.45

03/24/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SD R 004 5.0 55.00

C)

FROM 03/24/95 To 03/24/95
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Q

. 04/05/95 12:53

ID: DOROTH

rA': REQUENCY: BI'WEEKLY

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE

MORGA, MARK E. (6454

5 03/31/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX

03/31/95 R 9334-000-39 ICE/UNIX

NEWHOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 03/31/95 To 03 31 95

)

)

8 03/31/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE
03/31/95 R 3305- 000‘39 TAB-103 PRODUCTION

)

B 03/31/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE

03/31/95 R 3305-000-39 TAG-103 PRODUCTION
03/31/95 R 3305-000-39 TAG-103 PRODUCTION

)

8 03/31/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE
03/31/95 R 3305-000~39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION

"on ALLEN c. (6994

C) " '

PHAM, DAC own (3664

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219

O

i

B 03/31/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

PINSDN, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )

B 03/31/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM
03/31/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM

Page 927 of 1493

PAGE 0005

====================================================

JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40 0 576.93

75 SC R 004 13 0 220.26

75 SC R 004 29 0 491.34

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42 O 711 60

41 OF R 001 22 9 219 84

41 DP R 001 14 6 140.16

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 37.5 360 00

42 SE R 004 6.0 88.50

42 SE R 004 34.0 501.50
42 SE 0 004 2 3 50.89

REG PAY TYPES 40 0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 2 3 50.89

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42 3 640 89

42 OF R 004 32.5 724 70

42 UP R 004 9 5 211.84

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 936 54

11 AA R 004 40 D 400 00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40 0 400.00

71 SD R 004 38.0 418.00
71 SD 0 004 5.0 82.50
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.1 04/05/95 12:53 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

(7”7 TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

r. ID: DOROTH
,, pm .KEQUENCY: BI-UEEKLY
' FROM 03/31/95 TO 03 31 95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

03/31/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SD R 004 2.0 22.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 5.0 82.50

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 522.50

PLOVERl MOLLY B. (3129 )

B 03/31/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 43.4 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.4 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 )

B 03/31/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 51.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.0 1269.23

0 ,
OUIGLEY, WILLIAM D. (1971 )

B 03/31/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SD R 004 37.0 738.32
03/31/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 71 SD R 004 16.0 319.28

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 53.0 1057.60

QUINN, KELLY S. (7450 )
B 03/31/95 R 9334-000~39 ICE/UNIX 75 SC R 004 26.5 382.32

03/31/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 1.5 21.64

03/31/95 R 0410'010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 80 R 004 2.0 28.35

03/31/95 R 9327-002'39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 50 R 004 14.0 201.99

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.0 634.80

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 )

8 03/31/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 42.3 576.93

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.3 576.93

STONE, AARON P (8700 )
B 03/31/95 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 SD R 004 30.5 532.61

03/31/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 71 SD R 004 4.0 69.85

O
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d4/17/95 09:31 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

(i.:> TIMESHEET E011 REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
,r ID: DOROTM

P’RAI .AEQUENCY: BI-NEEKLY
FROM 03/31/95 TO 04/07/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/s DATE TYPE . DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.4 709.48

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )
8 04/07/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 38.5 848.40

04/07/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 DP R 004 4.0 88.14

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 936.54

PTOKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 ) .
B 04/07/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 38.5 385.00

04/07/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 1.5 15.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 400.00

<:::> .7 NILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )B 04/07/95 R 0410-015—00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 16.5 181.50
04/07/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD 0 004 0.9 14.85

04/07/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 15.5 170.50
04/07/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so 0 004 4.7 77.55
04/07/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD R 004 8.0 88.00
04/07/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD 0 004 4.0 66.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 9.6 158.40

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.6 598.40

PLOVER, MOLLY B. (3129 )
B 04/07/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 42.2 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.2 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 )
B 04/07/95 R 0410-010 00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

00' . ‘, MILLIAM D. (1971 )
B 04/07/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 3.0 54.70

Q
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;95 13:59 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

(i::> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
JROTH

:NCY: Bl-WEEKLY

FROM 04/14/95 To 04/14/95
.=======================:===::========:=========================================================================================

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

y/X FREQ T/S DATE TYPE ' DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

04/14/95 R 3066-000-39 TAG-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 34.0 501.50

04/14/95 R 3066~000-39 TAG-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE 0 004 9.0 199.13

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 9.0 199.13

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.0 789.13

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 >

B 04/14/95 R 3066-000-39 TAG-100 PRODUCTION 42 OF R 004 42.0 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 )

B 04/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 40.0 400.00

(:;:> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 400.00

PINSON, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )

0 04/14/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 so R 004 3.5 38.50

04/14/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 so 0 004 1.5 24.75
04/14/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 50 R 004 27.5 302.50

04/14/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 so 0 004 25.1 414.15

04/14/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 9.0 99.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 26.6 438.90

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 66.6 378.90

PLOVER, MOLLY B. (3129 )

B 04/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 34.3 502.13

04/14/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 44 MM R 004 5.7 03.45

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 505.50

pou, JAMES H (8382 )

3 04/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 57.0 1269.23

Q
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whfl
V

//"\ JflTE: 04/28/95 10:39 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006
\\..,/

V TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAMEEF’ ID: DOROTH
PA . EQUENCY: BI-NEEKLY

FROM 04/21/95 To 04/21/95
==================================E= ====IE====E==============================E===============8IIB===================================

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/s DATE TYPE DEPT OAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
==3========33:==I=========================I====E============================================IB=======================================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

PICKETT, MARILYN A. (8219 ) ,

B 04/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 AA R 004 40.0 400.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 40.0 400.00

PINSON, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )

B 04/21/95 R 0410-015-00 RON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 so 0 004 5.5 90.75

04/21/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 12.5 137.50

04/21/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so 0 004 7.5 123.75
04/21/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 27.5 302.50

04/21/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS : 71 so 0 004 8.9 146.85

//‘\) REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00
\\Lwanl OTHER PAY TYPES 21.9 361.35

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 61.9 801.35

PLOVER, MOLLY a. (3129 )

B 04/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 44.8 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 44.8 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 )

B 04/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 50.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 1269.23

OUTOLEY, waLIAM D. (1971 )

B 04/21/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 15.0 268.88
04/21/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 so R 004 44.0 788.72

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 59.0 1057.60

QUINN, KELLY S. (7450 )

B 04/21/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOPTuARE . 75 so R 004 36.5 579.26

<;;:j 04/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 1.5 23.81

Page931of1493
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.: 05/02/95

ID: DOROTH
«a

15:10

.REQUENCY: BI'UEEKLY

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 04/28/95 To 04 28 95

PAGE 0006

/ ================3============== ==================8================================ = =================================================

' PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

=========================================================================== =======E===============B========lI:======================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.8 740.45

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

8 04/28/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 OF R 004 49.0 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.0 936.54

PINSON, uTLLTAM c. JR. (5865 T

B 04/28/95 R 0410-015-00 MOM-EXEMPT LABOR 71 so R 004 3.0 33.00
04/28/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 50 R 004 22.0 242.00

04/28/95 R 9326 003-39 Avs 71 s0 0 004 23.8 392.70
04/28/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 5.0 55.00

04/28/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s0 0 004 3.3 54.45

04/28/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so R 004 10.0 110.00
04/28/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so 0 004 1.1 18.15

<:_\>' REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00
7’ OTHER PAY TYPES 28.2 465.30

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 68.2 905.30

PLOVER, MOLLY 8. (3129 )

0 04/28/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 43.0 585.50

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.0 585.58

POU, JAMES M (8382 J

0 04/28/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 56.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 56.0 1269.23

QUIGLEY, wTLLTAM 0. (1971 )

8 04/28/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 s0 R 004 41.0 747.61
04/28/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 so R 004 17.0 309.99

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 58.0 1057.60

001 . KELLY s. (7450 )

8 04/28/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 35.0 555.45

11/“
\\,/
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1/12/95 14:26 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

A‘

< /) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
‘” : DOROTH

.EQUENCY: BI-wEEKLY

FROM 05/05/95 To 05/05/95
4==================================================================================================================================

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

r FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT OAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
i =============:====3============2======================================================2==============================================
i

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 1 8 39.83

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.8 629.83

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

3 05/05/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRooucTION 42 OP R 004 42.5 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 936.54

PINSON, wILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )

B 05/05/95 R 9326—003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 25.0 275 00
05/05/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 so 0 004 15.0 247.50
05/05/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 5.0 55.00
05/05/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so R 004 6.0 66.00

05/05/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 SD R 004 2.0 22.00

\I/ 05/05/95 R 9326-008-39 PIcs PROTOTYPEs 71 so 0 004 4.0 66.00
05/05/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSH (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SD R 004 2 D 22.00

REG PAY TYPES 4O 0 440.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 19.0 313 50

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 59.0 753.50

PLOVER, MOLLY 3. (3129 J

B 05/05/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 43 4 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43 4 585 58

POU, JAMES H (8382 )

B 05/05/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 29 0 817 95

05/05/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 21 PA R 004 16.0 451 28

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1269.23

OUIOLEY, HILLIAM 0. (1971 )

B 05/05/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD R 004 20.0 371.09
05/05/95 R 3087-000-39 AVS-VSH (AVON COLOR an) 71 SD R 004 37.0 686.51

0
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7’-

45/22/95 14:51 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

m/ TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

. of ID: DOROTH
rpm .(EQUENCY: BI-HEEKLY

' FROM 05/12/95 TO 05/12/95
=================n==================================================================================================================

PAY T/S AccT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ 175 DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CCDE HOURS 005T

====================================================================================================================================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 936.54

PINSON, MTLLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )

B 05/12/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 37.0 407.00

05/12/95 R 9326-003‘39 Avs 71 SD 0 004 18.8 310.20
05/12/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 3.0 33.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 440.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 18.8 310.20

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 58.8 750.20

PLOVER, MOLLY a. (3129 )

8 05/12/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 41.9 585.58

<::)‘l EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.9 585.58

Pou, JAMES H (8382 )
B 05/12/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

OUTOLEY, uTLLTAM 0. (1971 )
3 05/12/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 so R 004 44.0 1011.62

05/12/95 R 3087-000-39 Avs-VSM (AVON COLOR BD) 71 SD R 004 2.0 45.98

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1057.60

QUINN, KELLY s. (7450 )
B 05/12/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 35.5 518.06

05/12/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 2.0 29.19

05/12/95 R 0410-010~00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 6.0 87.55

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 43.5 634.80

SANCHEZ, DOROTMY M (7762 )

5 05/12/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAEOR 31 AB R 004 42.0 576.93

C)
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: 05/30/95 09:12

O\,/
ID: DOROTN

FREQUENCY: BI'HEEKLY

.:================3============

y PAY
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE

::===============================____

MORALES, JUAN V (7625

T15 ACCT NUMBER

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

==== z

DESCRIPTION

3 05/19/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

MORGA, MARK E. (6454
3 05/19/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY

NEWHOUSE. MICHAEL A. (9769 )

3 05/19/95 R 3o7o~ooo-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE

0 05/19/95 R 3305-000-39 TAG-103 paooucnou05/19/95 re 3305-000-39 mac-103 PRooucnou

PEDERSON, ALLEN C. (6994
B 05/19/95 R 3070-000‘39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE

05/19/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664
B 05/19/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE

PINSON, WILLIAM 0. JR. (5865
l B 05/19/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS

Q

L Page 935 of 1493

FROM 05/19/95 TO 05/19/95

PAGE 0005

JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
========================= =================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50 0 6153.50

22 F5 R 004 40.0 576.93

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 576.93

75 50 R 004 40.0 711460

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40 0 711 60

41 OF R 001 25.7 246.72
41 UP R 001 14.3 137.28
41 OP 0 001 1.8 25.92

REG PAY TYPES 40 0 384.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 1.8 25.92

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41 8 409.92

42 SE R 004 40.0 590.00
42 SE 0 004 1 2 26.55

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 1 2 26.55

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41 2 616 55

42 OF R 004 41.8 936 54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.8 936.54

71 SD R 004 19.0 221.35
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: 05/30/95 09:12 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006/‘\

\\./ TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

ID: DOROTH
fREQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY

FROM 05/19/95 To 05/19/95

1’ PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION 100 PAY TRADE LABOR
PREo T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS 0051

05/19/95 R 9325-003-39 AVS 71 s0 0 004 5.7 99.61
05/19/95 R 9320-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 21.0 244.05

05/19/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so 0 004 7.1 124.07
05/19/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so 0 004 0.5 8.74

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 13.3 232.42

EMPLOYEE TDTALs 53.3 698.42

PLOVER, MOLLY B. (3129 )

B 05/19/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 41.0 505.50

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 1

<::f> B 05/19/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 55.0 1259.25
EMPLOYEE TDTALs 53.0 1269.23

QUIGLEY, HILLIAM D. (1971 )
0 05/19/95 R 9325:003-39 AVS 71 so R 004 46.0 1013.53

05/19/95 R 9325-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 2.0 44.07

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1057.60

QUINN, KELLY s. (7450 1

B 05/19/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 1.5 20.70
05/19/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sc R 004 44.5 514.10

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 634.80

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 )

B 05/19/95 R 0410.010.00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 39.0 576.93

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.0 576.93

STONF. AARON P (8700 )

B 05/19/95 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 ED R 004 35.0 521.31

/"\\
K\_//
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06/02/95 09:46 PNOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
ID: DOROTH

xfiEOUENCY: Bl-UEEKLY
FROM 05/26/95 To 05/26/95

é ============= ====================================================================t= =================================================
L PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
' FREQ T/s DATE TYPE DEPT cAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 384.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 0.2 2.88

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.2 386.88

PEDERSON, ALLEN c. (6994 )

B 05/26/95 A 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 40.0 590.00
05/26/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRTEF0ASE 42 SE 0 004 1.6 35.40

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 1.6 35.40

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.6 625.40

RHAM, DAC DINH (3664 >

(:: ) 3 05/26/95 R 3305-000-39 TAG-103 PRODUCTTON 42 OF R 004 24.5 559.64
» 05/26/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 OF R 004 16.5 376.90

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

PTNSOH, wlLLTAM 0. JR. (5365 >

B 05/26/95 R 9326~005~39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 29.0 337.85
05/26/95 R 9326-005v39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 15.2 265.62
05/26/95 R 9326-003~39 AVS 71 SD R 004 11.0 128.15
05/26/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 so 0 004 2.0 34.95

1 ___________________
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 17.2 300.57

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 57.2 766.57

(

PLOVER, MOLLY B. (3129 ) .

3 05/26/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 24.2 352.51
05/26/95 R 0461-000-00 VAcATTOH PAY 44 MM R 004 16.0 233.07

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.2 505.53

POU, JAMES H (8382 )

B 05/26/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

\\_//
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 06/14/95 09:50 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

<, ) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
‘/ 3.1L): DOROTH

tainEOUENCY: 51 -uEEKLY

FROM 06/02/95 TO 06/02/95

 ========================l=============3::=======================================II===========3:=====================================

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREO T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE cone HOURS COST

==========================2==================El=====================================================================================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 576.93

MORGA, MARK E. (6454 )

'8 06/02/95 R 9303-000-39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE 75 SC R 004 25.5 448.04
06/02/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SDFTHARE 75 sc R 004 5.0 87.85
06/02/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 Sc R 004 2.0 35.14

‘ 06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 sc R 004 8.0 140.57

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.5 711.60

NEWHOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 )

3 06/02/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 41 DP R.. 001 23.2 222.72
06/02/95 R 9306-000-39 RCU 300 (ColorRemOteCntr) 41 DP R 001 7.8 74.88
06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 41 OP R 001 8.0 76.80

{/3 EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.0 374.40\,

PEDERSON, ALLEN C. (6994 )

B 06/02/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 32.0 472.00
06/02/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE 0 004 0.3 6.64
06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 42 SE R 004 8.0 118.00

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.3 6.64

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.3 596.64

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

B 06/02/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 0? R 004 34.0 758.15
06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 42 OP R 004 8.0 178.39

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 936.54

PINSON, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )

B 06/02/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 20.0 233.00
06/02/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 1.9 33.20
06/02/95 R 9326—008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 SD R 004 12.0 139.80
06/02/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SD R 004 8.0 93.20
06/02/95 R 9326'008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 SD 0 004 3.4 59.42
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. 06/26/95 14:18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0005

h

1» ) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
‘” fID: OOROTM
..»’REOUEMCY: eI-NEEKLY

r’ FROM 06/09/95 TO 06/09/95
=========== ======================================E=================H=====8====8=====================================================

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

PREO T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
=============EBIIIIII33E:========================z§==============================I============I:=====================I==============

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.3 576.80

MONROE, DAVID A (1983 )

3 06/09/95 R 0410~010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 11 PR R 003 50.0 6153.50

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 50.0 6153.50

MORALEs, JUAN v (7625 1

5 06/09/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 22 PS R 004 40.0 576.93
I uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

‘ EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 576.93

MORGA. MARK E. (6454 >

B 06/09/95 R 9303-000~39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE 75 so R 004 40.0 711.60

<:f:> . EMPLOYEE TOTALs 40.0 711.60

NENHOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 )

3 06/09/95 R 3070-000-39 ACI-100/BRIEFCASE 41 OP R 001 35.4 339.84

EMPLOYEE IOTALs 35.4 339.84

PEDERSON, ALLEN c. (6994 )
5 06/09/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 40.0 590.00

06/09/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE 0 004 1.2 26.55

REG PAY TYPEs 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 1.2 26.55

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.2 616.55

PMAM, DAC DINM (3664 )

8 06/09/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 41.5 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 936.54

Pl' . HILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )

/,.\‘ 5 06/09/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 22.0 256.30

Eh” Page9390f1493
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. 06/26/95 14:18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

TIHESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

: 1D: DOROTH

'Ev"REQUENCY: BI-HEEKLY
7/ FROM 06/09/95 T0 06/09/95

===== =====2:=====================================================================3= ========================== = ======================

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION 000 PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE cooE nouns cosT

=========================================S£3:====================== ==========2===3:==========================5===================== ==

06/09/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 so 0 004 9.2 160.77

06/09/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 7.0 81.55
06/09/95 R 9326-000-39 PICS PRoToTYPEs 71 so R 004 11.0 128.15

06/09/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 so 0 004 4.0 69.90

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 13.2 230.67

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 53.2 696.67

PLOVER, MOLLY B. (3129 )

0 06/09/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 42.4 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.4 585-58

PDU, JAMES H (8382 J

(:j\\ 0 06/09/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23/ ___________________

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

QUIGLEY, HTLLIAM D. (1971 )

B 06/09/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 so R 004 34.0 749.13

06/09/95 R 9326-005-39 sYsTEM 71 so R 004 14.0 300.47

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1057.60

QUINN, KELLY s. (7450 >

0 06/09/95 R 9335-002-39 HAVEBURST-SOFTNARE 75 50 R 004 42.0 634.80

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 634.80

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 )

3 06/09/95 R 0410 010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 40.3 576.93

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.3 576.93

STONE, AARON P (8700 )

0 06/09/95 R 9335—001—39 HAVEBURST-HARDHARE 71 so R 004 11.0 175.91

06/09/95 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 so R 004 35.5 567.72
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M

, 06/26/95 14:18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION
[A
K

4 ~) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
’10: DOROTH

..<’kEuUENCY: BI-HEEKLY

======================2===================z=s==sl===========

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FREQ T/s DATE TYPE

===2z========II“!I.IKE:E=================B:E=2:32:3E=====================

(1983 )
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

MONROE, DAVID A
3 06/09/95 R

(7625 )
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

MORALES, JUAN v
3 06/09/95 R

(6454 )

9303-000~39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE
MORGA, MARK E.

3 06/09/95 R

O

(9769 )

3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE
NEUHOUSE, MICHAEL A.

3 06/09/95 R

(6994 )
3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE

3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE

PEDERSON, ALLEN c.
3 06/09/95 R

06/09/95 R

(3664 )

3315‘000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION
PHAM, DAD DINH

B 06/09/95 R

(5865 )
9326-003-39 AVS

PI’ . WILLIAM c. JR.

["\3 3 06/09/95 R/\\ ./'

Page941of1493
L...

FROM 06/09/95 TO 06/09/95
======E====== =3=====S==================================================

JOB PAY TRADE

DEPT CAT TYPE CODE
========3=====IEBEB============

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

11 PR R 003

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

22 F5 R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

75 SC R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

41 DP R 001

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

42 SE R 004
42 SE 0 004

REG PAY TYPES

OTHER PAY TYPES

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

42 UP R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

PAGE 0005

LABOR

HOURS COST
============li==============

45.3 576.80

50.0 6153.50

50.0 6153.50

40.0 576.93

40.0 576.93

40.0 711.60

40.0 711.60

35.4 339.84

35.4 339.84

40.0 590.00
1.2 26.55

40.0 590.00
1.2 26.55

41.2 616.55

41.5 936.54

41.5 936.54

22.0 256.3071 SD R 004
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. 06/26/95

FT
k ,/

; 1D: DOROTH

14:

.+v"REQUENCY: BI-MEEKLY

PAY

FREQ T/S DATE

06/09/95
06/09/95
06/09/95

06/09/95

PLOVER, MOLLY B.
8 06/09/95

gnu JAMES H

3 06/09/95\y/ I

QUIGLEY, WILLIAM D.
B 06/09/95

06/09/95

QUINN, KELLY S.
B 06/09/95

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M
8 06/09/95

STONE, AARON P
8 06/09/95

06/09/95

A
\y,/

R

R

R

R

18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 06/09/95 To 06/09/95
==================================================================_———=———_—_-_—_

9326-003-39 AVS
9326-005-39 SYSTEM

9326'008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES
9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES

(3129 )
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

(8382 J
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

(1971 )
9326-003-39 AVS

9326-005-39 SYSTEM

(7450 )
9335~002'39 NAVEBURST-SOFTWARE

(7762 )
0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

(8700 )
9335-001-39 NAVEBURST-HARDHARE

9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION

Page 942 of 1493

JOB PAY TRADE
DEPT CAT TYPE CODE

71 SD 0 004
71 SD R 004

71 SD R 004

71 SD 0 004

PAGE 0006

REG PAY TYPES
OTHER PAY TYPES

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

44 MM R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

21 PA R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

71 SD R 004

71 SD R 004

749.13

308.47

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

75 SC R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

31 AB R 004

EMPLOYEE TOTALS

71 SD R 004

71 SD R 004

11.0

35.5

175.91

567.72
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1: 06/26/95

F1/

7' J" 10: DOROTH
.7.“ REOUEMcY: 81 -uEEKLY

PHDTOTELESIS CORPORATION15:17

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

===::=============::===============:::=============1:=======:=========================================================================

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION .100 PAY TRADE LABOR

FREO T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE 11sz 0051
===========================================================================================================a========================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.5 601.06

PHAM, DAC 011111 (3664 ) .
8 06/16/95 R 3305-00039 TAO-103 RROOucnon 42 OF R 004 41.0 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

PINSON, HYLLIAM c. JR. (5865 )

13 06/16/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD R 004 18 0 209.70
' 06/16/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 50 O 004 1.9 33.20

06/16/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 22.0 256.30

06/16/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s0 0 004 5.1 89.12

REO PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 7 0 122.32

CM EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 588.32

PLOVER, MOLLY a. (3129 1

B 06/16/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 39.8 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.8 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 >

0 06/16/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52 0 1269.23

QUIGLEY, RILLYAM 0. (1971 1

8 06/16/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 so R 004 33.0 742.57

06/16/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 30 R 004 6 0 135.01

06/16/95 R 0410-0100!) EXEMPT LABOR 71 so R 004 8.0 180.02

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 47.0 1057.60

0011111, KELLY s. (7450 )

13 06/16/95 R 9335-002-39 HAVEBURSTIYSOFTHARE 75 sc R 004 41.0 612.40
06/16/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 1.5 22.40

\

O“
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FROM 06/16/95 TO 06/16/95

PAGE 0006
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‘\ , 07/07/95 08:42 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

f \
‘ ~ “ " TIHESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

fi’ ID: 00110114
y/"§:“ :EOUENCY: BI-HEEKLY

FROM 06/23/95 TO 06/23/95

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS “COST

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 1.2 26.55

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.2 616.55

PHAH, DAc DIHH (3664 )

3 06/23/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BR1EFCASE 42 OF R 004 24.0 548.22
06/23/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 OF R 004 17 0 388.32

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

PINSON, HILLIAH c. JR. (5865 )

B 06/23/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD R 004 18.0 209.70
‘ 06/23/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD 0 004 9.4 164.27

06/23/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 22.0 256.30

(/—\>\ 06/23/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004_ 6.1 106.60
\:fi”. ------------------

REO PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 15.5 270.87

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 55.5 736.87

PLOVER, HOLLY B. (3129 )
B 06/23/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 43.2 585.58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.2 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 )

0 06/23/95 R 0410-010—00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.231

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

OUIGLEY, HILLIAM D. (1971 )
B 06/23/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 51.0 1057.60

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.0 1057.60

00'“” KELLY S. (7450 )

{/"\ 0 06/23/95 R 9335-002-39 HAVEBURST«SOFTWARE 75 SC R 004 38.5 611.00
\\_ // I
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Tun-n»

'2: 07/07/95 09:18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

\._,) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE RAME
5” ID: DOROTH . .

".i‘ REOUEROY: 01 -uEEKLY

, ' FROM 06/30/95 TO 06/30/95
I ==========3:=====================================Ezl================================================================================

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRITTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE _ DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST==================fll=============I===============f.==================3:============================fll==================B=============

REG PAY TYPES (00.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 1.4 30.90

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.4 620.98

PHAM, DAC OTMM (3664 1
3 06/30/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-1OD/BRIEFCASE 42 0P R 004 41.0 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 41.0 936.54

PINSON, HILLXAM 0. JR. (5865 )
0 06/50/95 R 9366-001-39 PTELOMORxs-MAROOARE 71 so A 004 2.0 23.30

06/30/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs . 71 SD R 004 24.9 290.09

06/30/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so A 004 11.0 123.15

06/30/95 R 9326-000-39 PICS PROTOTYPEs , 71 so R 004 2.1 24.47

{/"\\.. ~~~~~ . 06/30/95 R 0410-015-00 MOM-EXEMPT LABOR 71 so R 004 4.0 46.60
\\—//‘MIM' 06/30/95 A 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 so 0 004 1.9 34.70

REO PAY TYPES 44.0 512.61
OTHER PAY TYPES 1.9 34.78

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 45.9 547.39

PLOVER, MOLLY B. (3129 )

0 06/30/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR > 44 MM R 004 40.0 535.53

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 585.58

900, JAMES H (8382 )
3 06/30/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

QUIGLEY, uILLTAM 0. (1971 )

3 06/30/95 R 9326 003-39 Avs ' 71 so R 004 47.0 903.77

06/30/95 R 9326 005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 3.0 153.83
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7-07/27/95 10:50 PHOTDTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

TN7
TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE RAME

ID: DOROTH

.mz/REOUENOY: BI-HEEKLY
PROM 07/07/95 To 07/07/95

y" == =======: ================ ========================fl============= ============ ============E===EI=E2!:fl=================================
R1Y T/S AccT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRAOE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
===2E=======”I:================EI======================Ili=====================‘_"===================================================x

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39 . 3 377. 23

PEOERsoN, ALLEN c. (6994 >

0 07/07/95 R 0461 000-00 VACATION PAY 42 32 R 004 32.0 472.00

07/07/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 42 SE R 004 0.0 118.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 590.00

PRAM, DAC 01NH (3664 1 _

0 07/07/95 R 3305-000-39 TAc-103 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 24.0 561.92

07707795 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 42 0P R 004 8.0 187.31
07707795 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 42 UP R 004 0.0 187.31

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 936.54

(“1
‘\2.A{ 1, HILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )

a 07107/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 15.0 174.75
07/07/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 so 00 004 4.4 102.52
07/07/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 50 00 004 1.0 23.30

07/07/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 17.4 202.71

07/07/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 7.6 80.54

07/07/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SO 00 004 0.0 106.40
07/07/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 S0 0 004 5.7 99.61

07/07/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SO 00 004 9.1 212.03

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 20.2 623.86

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 68.2 1089.86

PLOVER, MOLLY a. (3129 J

0 07/07/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 17.3 253.26

07/07/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 44 MM R 004 8.0 117.12

07707795 R 0462-000-00 NOLIOAY PAY 44 MM R _004 0.0 117.12
07/07/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/szcx PAY 44 MM R 004 6.7 98.08

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 585.58

PovA--\MES H (8382 )

(~’7TY 2 07/07/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LA30R 21 PA R 004 31.0 337.15
\\7//
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. O7/27/95 12:06 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

(/”\\1 TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE MAME
“ » / ID: DOROTH

Ag”? . REQUENCY: BT-wEEKLY

r FROM 07/14/95 To 07/14/95
====================B============================¥============================S=== ==================3===============================

PAY T/s AccT HUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

================================Ez=zl============.‘t============================E=l ..'B====B============================================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 936.54

PINSON, RLLLIAM c. JR. (5865 J

B 07/14/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 28.0 326.20
07/14/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so OD 004 3.4 79.22
07/14/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 50 O 004 18.9 330.28
07/14/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 so R 004 5.0 58.25

07/14/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD 0 004 4.2 73.40
07/14/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 OD R 004 1.0 11.65
07/14/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so 0 004 2.0 34.95
07/14/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so 00 004 1.0 23.30

o7/14/95 R 9326-008-39 chs PROTOTYPEs 71 so R 004 6.0 69.90
07/14/95 R 9326-008-39 chs PROTOTYPEs 71 so OD 004 2.0 46.60

' REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 31.5 587.75

__w ...................

(/ \ EMPLOYEE TOTALS 71.5 1053.75\_//

PLOVER, MOLLY 0. (3129 )

B U (17/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 0014 33.14 464.57

07/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 41 MM R 004 8.7 121.01

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 42.1 585.58

Pou, JAMES H (8382 >

B 07/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

QUIGLEY, WILLIAM D. (1971 )

B 07/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 56.0 1057.60

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 56.0 1057.60

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 1

5 07/14/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAaoR 31 AB R 004 42.0 576.93
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J2/95 _06:22

(r,\\
‘\\_/)

640: DOROTH
hvnEQUENCY: BI-HEEKLY

K

PAY

FREQ T/s DATE TYPE DEPT cAT TYPE 0002 HOURS COST

07/21/95 R 9327-001139 PICS HARDUARE SUPPORT 71 SE 0 004 0.3 6.64
07/21/95 R 3098-000-39 HARRANTY & REPAIRS 42 SE R 004 10.0 147.50
07/21/95 R 3315-000-39 09-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 16.0 236.00
07/21/95 R 3315-000-39 0P-100 PRUDUCTION 42 SE 0 004 0.3 6.64

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.6 13.28

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.6 603.28

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )
8 07/21/95 R 9327-000-39 SOFTwARE PICS 71 OF R 004 20.5 468.27

07/21/95 R 3098-000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS 61 DP R 004 8.0 182.74
07/21/95 R 3305-000-39 TAG-103 PRODUCTION 42 OR R 004 12.5 285.53

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

T"
\\_ , RTLLIAM c. JR. (5865 )

3 07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 10.3 120.00

07/21/95 R 0410-015-00 Hon-EXEMPT LABOR 71 so 0 004 2.0 34.95
07/21/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 20.7 241 16
07/21/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEH 71 S0 0 004 6 8 118.83

07/21/95 R 9326~003-39 Avs 71 30 R 004 9.0 104.85

REG PAY TYPES 40 0 466.01

OTHER PAY TYPES 8.8 153.78

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.8 619.79

PLovER, HOLLY B. (3129 1

B 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 44 MM R 004 42 0 585 58

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 585.58

POU, JAMES H (8382 T

8 07/21/95 R 0410~010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52 0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

QUIL' g, HTLLTAM 0. (1971 )

( V\. 0 07/21/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 56.0 1057.60
\2/

v/-————-——-

PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TINESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE YAME

FROM 07/21/95 TO 07/21/95

F =======§==================a===fl===================~==================================================================================T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIFTION

Page9480f1493
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,95 06:24 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

(/T:> TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
‘ , DOROTH

,«EQUENCY: BI~WEEKLY

FROM 08/04/95 To 08/04/95

VI=============================================l======================================================================================
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
====================================================================================================================================

08/04/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 42 0P 0 001 2.1 30.24

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 384.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 2.1 30.24

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.1 414.24

PEDERSON, ALLEN C. (6994 )
8 08/04/95 R 9327-000~39 SOFTWARE PICS 71 SE R 004 8.2 120.95

08/04/95 R 3098-000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS 61 SE R 004 8.0 118.00
08/04/95 R 3098-000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS 61 SE 0 004 0.3 6.64

08/04/95 R 3070-000‘39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 15.6 230.10

08/04/95 R 3067'000'39 ATR-400 & 400VB PRODUCTN 42 SE R 004 8.2 120.95

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 0.3 6.64

<:::> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.3 596.64
PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

B 08/04/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 OF R 004 41.0 936.54

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 936.54

PINSON, WILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )
B 08/04/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 27.0 314.55

08/04/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 8.0 139.80
08/04/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD R 004 10.0 116.50

08/04/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS 71 SD 0 004 4.3 75.14
08/04/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD ' 71 SD R 004 3.0 34.95

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 12.3 214.94

EMPLOYEE TOTALS_ 52.3 680.5%

POU, JAMES H (8382 )
8 08/04/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 29.0 817.95

08/04/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 21 PA R 004 16.0 451.28

0
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REPgfiI~UK1E: 08/21/95 11:21

O
ENTRY ID: DOROTH

P5 ‘EQUENCY: BI'NEEKLY

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

=================== =:==========================================================================================:===:================

FRY, LAURA A. (2291 >
B 08/18/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA R 004 40.0 280.00

08/18/95 R 0410.015-00 MOM~EXEMPT LABOR 21 AA O 004 3.0 31.50

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 280.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 3.0 31.50

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.0 311.50

JAMES 111, RTLLTAM (8865 )
B 08/18/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 61 33 R 002 24 0 486.72

,1 -------------------

1 EMPLOYEE TOTALS 24.0 486.72

MEMHOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 )

3 08/18/95 R 0410-015-00 RON-EXEMPT‘LABOR 42 up R 001 39.6 380.16

<:::> EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.6 380.16

PEDERSON, ALLEN c. (6994 >

B 08/18/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 40.0 590.00

08/18/95 R 3315-000-39 0P-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE 0 004 1.3 28.76

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 590.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 1.3 28.76

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.3 618.76

PINSON, HILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )

B 08/18/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 12.0 139.80

08/18/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 4.9 85.63
08/18/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 00 004 5.7 132.81

08/18/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD R 004 17.0 198.05

08/18/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD 0 004 3 7 64.66
08/18/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 11.0 128.15
08/18/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD 0 004 0 2 3.50

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 14.5 286.60

PflDTOTELESIS CORPORATION

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 08/18/95 TO 08/18/95

Page9500f1493
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(/~\> ,-09/05/95 08:00 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006
" TTMESMEET EOIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
5.»; IO: DOROTH
P :REQUENCY: BI-UEEKLY FROM 08/20/95 To 08/25/95

Bl:======3==========================================================================================================================PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRAOE LABORFREQ T/s OATE TYPE OEPT OAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST=1===================================================================================================================================
08/25/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 42 OR 0 001 3 T 44.64

REG PAY TYPES 40 0 384.00
OTMER PAY TYPES 3 1 44.64

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 43.1 428.64

PEDERSON, ALLEN c. (6994 )B 08/25/95 R 3305-000-39 TAD-103 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 31.8 469.3508/25/95 R 3305.000-39 TAO-103 PROOUOTION 42 SE 0 004 0.3 6.6408/25/95 R 3098-000-39 NARRANTY & REPAIRS 42 SE R 004 8.1 120.66
REG PAY TYPES 39.9 590.01

OTHER PAY TYPES 0 3 6.64

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.2 596.65

\3_

Ph. , OAc OINM (3664 )q 8 08/25/95 R 3315-000—39 OP-100 PRODUCTION 42 OR R 004 41 0 975.00EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41 0 975.00

PINSON, NILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )3 08/20/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 16.1 281.35
W 08/25/95 R 9326-00369 A115 71 so R 004 40.3 120.00' 08/25/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 so 0 004 5.7 99.6108/25/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 18.9 220.1908/25/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SO 0 004 10.9 190.4808/25/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD R 004 6.3 73.4008/25/95 R 0410-015—00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 4.5 52.43

REG PAY TYPES 40 0 466.02
OTHER PAY TYPES 32 7 571.44

FOR EMPLOYEE TOTALS 72.7 1037 46
POU. JAMES M (8382 )B 08/25/95 R 0410~010~00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

”N
K/
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. 09/14/95 10:09 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

/ Ax) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
be .r.[D; DOROTHPA- .EQUENCY: BI-HEEKLY

FROM 09/01/95 To 09/03/95

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
========================E========================================================================================== ================= E

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 41.0 975.00

PINSON, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )  
 

B 09/03/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 39.0 454.35
09/03/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so 0 004 1.2 20.97

09/03/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 so R 004 1.0 11.65 1
09/03/95 R 0461-000-00 VAcATTON PAY 71 SD R 004 3.0 34.95 i

................... i

REG PAY TYPES 43.0 500.95 1

OTHER PAY TYPES 1.2 20.97 ‘

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 44.2 521.92

I

900, JAMES H (8382 ) ‘
8 09/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 48.0 1269.23

‘ --------- J

</ j) EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1269.23 1

QUINN, KELLY s. (7450 ) I
8 09/03/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 004 9.5 145.32 I

09/03/95 R 9415-000-39 PICS MANUAL 75 50 R 004 8.0 122.37 1

09/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 so R 004 15.0 229.45 ;
09/03/95 R 0410-010-00 ExEMPT LA80R 75 80 R 004 1.0 15.30 i
09/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sc R 004 8.0 122.36 T

------------------- ;

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 41.5 634.80 3

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 ) g
0 09/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 37.8 545.20 ‘

09/03/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 31 AB R 004 2.2 31.73 1

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 40.0 576.93 T

1 I

STONE, AARON P (8700 1 f
8 09/03/95 R 9341-001-39 PTHAVEBURST-HARDWARE 71 so R 004 7.0 118.16

09/03/95 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 SD R 004 25.5 430.45 3
09/03/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 1.5 25.32 ‘
09/03/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 71 so R 004 3.0 50.64
09/03/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 71 so R 004 2.0 33.76
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d9/15/95 12:48 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

O
”I'Y ID: DOROTH

P11 :REQUENCY: BI-HEEKLY

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

FROM 09/08/95 To 09/08/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

==============El==========32:38::=====:============================ ============================I= ========================= ==========

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 576.93

MORGA, MARK E. (6454 )
B 09/08/95 R 9303-000-39 DATABASE-BIOSPHERE 75 sc R 004 33.0 564.10

09/08/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 9.0 153.85
09/08/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 75 SC R 004 3.0 51.28

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 769.23

NEHHOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 )

B 09/08/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 42 GP R 001 12.0 115.20
09/08/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 42 OP R 001 8.0 76.80
09/08/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 42 OP R 001 16.5 158.40

{/‘\\ EMPLOYEE TOTALS 36.5 350.40
\K/

PEDERSON, ALLEN C. (6994 ) ,

8 09/08/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 32.0 486.40
09/08/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE 0 004 0.4 9.12

09/08/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 42 SE R 004 8.0 121.60

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 608.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 0.4 9.12

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.4 617.12

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

B 09/08/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 33.0 784.76

09/08/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 42 OP R 004 8.0 190.24

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 975.00

PINSON, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )

B 09/08/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD R 004 12.0 139.80
09/08/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD 0 004 7.9 138.05

09/08/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD 00 004 3.5 81.55
09/08/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 20.0 233.00
09/08/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD 0 004 5.4 94.37

09/08/95 R 0462-000-00 HOLIDAY PAY 71 SD R 004 8.0 93.20
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/,2\ ,r10/02/95 08:17 PHOTOTELESXS CORPORATION PAGE 0006x x

1 I
Lfl&\-/“ TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

2 ‘7 ID: DOROTH

PtSEOUENCY: BI-HEEKLY
FROM 09/29/95 To 09/29/95

===================:z================================================================================================================

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRAOE LABOR
FREO T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

===========================l3::=============E==========E======================================BllIII================================

09/29/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC-103 PRODUCTION 42 OP O 001 2.8 40.32

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 384.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 2.8 40.32

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.8 424.32

PEDERSON, ALLEN C. (6994 )
B 09/29/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 39.0 592.80

09/29/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 1.0 15.20

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 608.00

PHAM, DAC DINM (3664 )

3 09/29/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 41.0 975.00

(/_i) EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 975.00\\‘ '

PINSON, MILLIAM C. JR. (5865 >
B 09/29/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 40.0 466.00

09/29/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD O 004 10.0 174.75

09/29/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 s0 00 004 4.6 107.18

09/29/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 SD 0 004 8.6 150.29

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 23.2 432.22

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 63.2 898.22

POU, JAMES M (8382 )

B 09/29/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 48.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1269.23

OUINN, KELLY s. (7450 )

B 09/29/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTNARE 75 SC R 004 25.0 266.72

09/29/95 R 9415-000~39 PIcs MANUAL 75 sc R 004 17.5 186.71
09/29/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 16.0 170.70

R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 1.0 10.6709/29/95
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,0/16/95 08:59 PMOTOTELESIS cORPORATION PAGE 0006

W\
\ 1 TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
\” ID: DOROTH

20".EOUENOY: BI-HEEKLY
PROM 10/06/95 TO 10/06/95

PAY T/S AccT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

PREO T/S DATE TYPE DEPT OAT TYPE CODE NOURS cOST
========================================================fl===========================================================================

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 364.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 3.5 50.40

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 43.5 434.40

PEDERSON, ALLEN c. (6994 )

8 10/06/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 34.0 516.80
10/06/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 6.0 91.20

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 608.00

PMAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

5 10/06/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 41.8 975.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.8 975.00

(K\ /’

ERNSON, MILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 )
5 10/06/95 R 9326-005‘39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 40.0 466.00

10/06/95 R 9326-005~39 SYSTEM 71 SO 0 004 12.8 223.68
10/06/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 SD 0 004 8.5 143.54

10/06/95 R 9326-008-39 PIcs PROTOTYPES 71 SD 00 004 6.6 153.78

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 27.9 526.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 67.9 992.00

Pou, JAMES H (8382 )

5 10/06/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 50.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 1269.23

QUINN, XELLY S. <7450 >

3 10/06/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOPTNARE 75 SD R 004 5.0 58.24

10/06/95 R 9415-000~39 PICS MANUAL 75 SO R 004 27.0 314.49
10/06/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 2.0 23.30

10/06/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SD R 004 2.0 23.30
10/06/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SD R 004 2.0 23.30

i- , 10/06/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SD R 004 15.5 180.54

:Page9550f1493
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.4/19/95 08:12 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

(’Ttp TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
,At 10: DOROTH

vb. .iEQUENCY: BI MEEKLY
mom 10/13/95 TO 10/15/95

=============================================3===8================================ =========== ———————————————————————————————————————

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
==== =============================================================================z==================================================

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 384.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.2 2.88

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.2 386.88

PEDERSON, ALLEN O. (6994 )

B 10/13/95 R 3305-000-39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 26.0 395.20
10/13/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 SE R 004 14.0 212.80

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 608.00

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )
5 10/13/95 R 3305'000'39 TAC'103 PRODUCTION 42 OF R 004 41.3 975.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.3 975.00
/‘\

\

a y;”/

PINSON, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )
B 10/13/95 R 9326'008‘39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 SD R 004 24.9 290.09

10/13/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 SD 0 004 9.3 162.52
10/13/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 15.1 175.92

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.01

OTHER PAY TYPES 9.3 162.52

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 49.3 628.53

POU, JAMES H (8382 I
3 10/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

QUINN, KELLY S. (7450 )

3 10/13/95 R 9327'002'39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 004 7.0 93.55

10/13/95 R 9415-000-39 PICS MANUAL 75 SC R 004 28.5 380.88

10/13/95 R 0410-010‘00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 1.5 20.05

10/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 3.0 40.09

10/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 6.0 80.19

10/13/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR - 75 SC R 004 1.5 20.04
F

/'\
\\//
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PAGE 0006

10/24/95 12:26 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

(57:) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
‘ ID: DOROTH" -/

V’FA. .REOUENCY: DI-UEEKLY
' FROM 10/20/95 TO 10/20/95

====================3=================alI========l===============================I==================================================

PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREO T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
======================================================================================================2=============================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 608.00

PNAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

B 10/20/95 R 3305-000~39 TAO-103 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 24.0 585.00
10/20/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE 42 OF R 004 16.0 390.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 975.00

PINSDN, RILLIAM c. JR. (5865 )

2 10/20/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 4.0 46.60
10/20/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 21.7 252.81
10/20/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDHORKs-HARDHARE 71 SD R 004 3.6 41.94
10/20/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 SD R 004 12.0 139.80

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.3 481.15

(“I
\\- /'

QUINN, KELLY s. (7450 >

8 10/20/95 R 9327~002~39 ICE-PICS SOFTNARE 75 sc R 004 15 0 238.05
10/20/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 2.0 31-74
10/20/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sc R 004 23.0 365.01

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 634.30

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 >

B 10/20/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 42.5 634.62

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 634.62

STONE, AARON P (8700 >

3 10/20/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 3.0 143.59
10/20/95 R 9425~004-39 CARRYING CA8 DESIGNS 71 SD R 004 2.0 35.90
10/20/95 R 9425-001-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 SD R 004 2.0 35.90
10/20/95 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 so R 004 31.0 556.41
10/20/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 2.0 35.89

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 807.69

101 'D, KEITH D (6857 )

///.\ B 10/20/95 R 9326-009-39 PICS PRODUCTION-TOOLING 71 DR R 004 32.0 564.11: 1
\ /
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10/24/95 12:26 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

‘ / 10: DOROTH
7'74 .REQUENCY: Bx-uEEKLY
' FROM 10/20/95 To 10/20/95 

 

 

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

PREO T/S DATE TYPE DEPT cAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 40.0 608.00

_ PHRM, DAC DIN" (3664 )

B 10/20/95 R 3305-000~39 TAc-103 PROOUOTTOM 42 OP R 004 24.0 585.00
10/20/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFOASE 42 OP R 004 16.0 390.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 40.0 975.00

{ PINSUN, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )
‘ 3 10/20/95 R 9326-005-39 sYsTEM 71 so R 004 4.0 46.60

10/20/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 30 R 004 21.7 252.81

1 10/20/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDHORKS-HARDHARE 71 50 R 004 3.6 41.94
‘ 10/20/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATlON PAY 71 so R 004 12.0 139.80

5 EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.3 481.15' x“

/ \,
\\ ,,,/'

QUINN, KELLY s. (7450 >

R 10/20/95 R 9327-002-39 ICE-PICS SOFTuARE 75 30 R 004 15.0 238.05
10/20/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 2.0 31.74
10/20/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 sc R 004 23.0 365.01

3 EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 634.80

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 )

B 10/20/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAEOR 31 AR R 004 42.5 834.62

: EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 634.62
1

} STONE , AARON P (8700 )
1 8 10/20/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 8.0 143.59
5 10/20/95 R 9425-004-39 CARRYING CAS DESIGNS 71 50 R 004 2.0 35.90

10/20/95 R 9425-001-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 so R 004 2.0 35.90
1 10/20/95 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 so R 004 31.0 556.41

‘ 10/20/95 R 9326-005-39 sYsTEM 71 so R 004 2.0 35.89
1 EMPLOYEE TOTALs 45.0 807.69

T01 '0, KEITH 0 (6857 >

//A\ B 10/20/95 R 9326-009-39 chs PRODUCTION-TOOLING 71 DR R 004 32.0 564.11

Page9580f1493

 



Page 959 of 1493

2: 10/30/95 12:04

TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMF

.5 m: DOROTH

3;; .EQUENCY: BI-NEEKLY

V4 ==================:==============:-=====za:=================================

l PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTIONFREQ T/S DATE TYPE

=1:================================:=====1===================================

PEDERSON, ALLEN C.

B 10/27/95 R

10/27/95 R

? 10/27/95 R

(6994 )

3098-000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS
3305-000-39 TAG-103 PRODUCTION
3070-000-39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE

 
PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )

Q B 10/27/95 R 3098*000-39 WARRANTY & REPAIRS
10/27/95 R 3070-000~39 ACT-100/BRIEFCASE

PINSON, UILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )
3 10/27/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM

‘ 10/27/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDHORKS-HARDHARE
10/27/95 R 9366-001-39 FIELDHORKS-HARDNARE
10/27/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS

10/27/95 R 9326-003-39 AVS

10/27/95 R 0410~010~oo EXEMPT LABOR

POU, JAMES H (8382 )

B 10/27/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

QUINN, KELLY S.
B 10/27/95 R

10/27/95 R

(7450 )
8148-000-39 ICE

9426-000-39 LVRS'Z- SOFTWARE ENGINEER

F

.\\ j
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PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION

FROM 10/27/95 TO 10/27/95

PAGE 0006

LOYEE NAME

====I====== ==========3==========B========E===============

JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

======================= ===============================3Il

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 384.00
OTHER PAY TYPES 0.3 4.32

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.3 388.32

61 SE R 004 8.0 121.60
42 SE R 004 14.0 212.80

42 SE R 004 18 0 273.60

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40 0 608.00

42 OP R 004 20.0 475.61
42 OF R 004 21 0 499.39

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 975.00

71 SD R 004 4.0 46.60

71 SD R 004 14.2 165.43

71 SD 0 004 0.4 6.99

71 SD R 004 12.1 140.97

71 SD 0 004 1.1 19.22

71 SD R 004 9.7 113.01

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.01
OTHER PAY TYPES 1.5 26.21

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.5 492.22

21 PA R 004 52.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 52.0 1269.23

75 SC R 004 21.0 321.22
75 SC R 004 7.5 114.72
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,/15/95 08:42 PHOTOTELESIs CORPORATION PABE 0006
b.

1 0 TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
.‘*~ 3: DOROTH

EQUENCY: BI-HEEKLY
EROM 11/03/95 To 11/03/95

=======3==============================B:======================================================================================== =3
PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/s DATE TYPE OEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
X==8============I=========================================================1=========S===============================================

11/03/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 1.0 19.23
11/03/95 R 0410-010~00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 50 R 004 1.5 28.85

1 11/03/95 R 9363-000-39 LVRS 75 sc R 004 29.0 557.691 11/03/95 R 9405-000-39 SOLARICE CHAT 75 SD R 004 3.0 57.69
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 769.23

EwHOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 >B 11/03/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 0P R 001 15.9 152.64
11/03/95 R 0410-015s00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 42 OP R 001 24.1 231.36

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 304.00

E PEDERSON, ALLEN c. (6994 )B 11/03/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BR1EFCASE 42 SE R 004 24.0 364.80
11/03/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-TOO/BRIEPCASE 42 SE 0 004 0.2 4.56

y/’_\\ 11/03/95 R 3305-000-39 TAB-103 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 16.0 243.20- kk"\.,,/ 11/03/95 R 3305-000-39 TAC'103 PRODUCTION 42 SE 0 004 0.3 6.84
REG PAY TYPES 40.0 608.00

, OTHER PAY TYPES 0.5 11.40
i ...................1 EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.5 619.40

PHAM, 0A0 DINH (3664 )B 11/03/95 R 3305-000-39 TAD-103 PROOUCTION 42 DP R 004 15.0 356.71
11/03/95 R 3070-000-39 ACT-100/BR1EFCASE 42 GP R 004 26.0 618.29

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 975.00

PINSON, HILLIAM 0. JR. (5865 >B 11/03/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 6.3 73.40
11/03/95 R 9366.001-39 FlELDHORKS-HARDHARE 71 SD R 004 8.5 99.03 111/03/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so R 004 13.7 159.61 ‘

1 11/03/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 so R 004 4.5 52.431 11/03/95 R 9326-003-39 Avs 71 SD R 004 3.0 34.9511/03/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 so R 004 4.0 46.60
11/03/95 R 9326~002~39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD 0 004 1.7 29.71
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 L ,rTE: 11/22/95 14:18 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0006
1 > TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME

9 ' ' ID: DOROTH
PnulfREOUENcY: RT-REEKLY

FROM 11/12/95 TO 11/12/95
-_______~__-___---_________________________________________--_-_-_-_--__________- -------___-___-___---__-_-____-----_-----=========
_________________________________________________“a----—_____________--_-_--__---s__________--_---______--_--_-________-__-

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/s DATE TYPE - DEPT cAT TYPE CODE HOURS OOST
============================================================£====================:==================================================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 605.77

MORGA, MARK E. (6454 )

3 11/12/95 R 9315-000-39 SOFTHARE SALES 75 SC R 004 17.0 318.95

11/12/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 so R 004 1.0 18.76
11/12/95 R 9327-000-59 SOETuARE chs 75 50 R 004 15.0 281.43
11/12/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 75 50 R 004 8.0 150.09

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 769.23

NENNOUSE, MICHAEL A. (9769 )

B 11/12/95 R 0410.015.00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 DP R 001 24.8 238.08
11/12/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 21 OP R 001 14.8 142.08

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 39.6 380.16

O
PEDERSON. ALLEN c. (6994 1

B 11/12/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 SE R 004 32.2 489.44
11/12/95 R 3098-000-39 uARRANTY R REPAIRS 42 SE R 004 2.0 50.40
11/12/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 42 SE R 004 8.0 121.60

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.2 641.44

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )
B 11/12/95 R 3315-000-39 DP-100 PRODUCTION 42 OP R 004 41.0 975.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 975.00

PINSON, HILLIAH 0. JR. (5865 >
B 11/12/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 5.0 58.25

11/12/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 SD R 004 4.0 46.60

11/12/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD ' 71 SD 0 004 0.6 10.49

11/12/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 31.0 361.15
11/12/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD 0 004 0.3 5.24

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 0.9 15.73
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;: 11/27/95 07:59 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0007

{/g:) ' TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE "AME
\’ . ID: DQRUT"

Ar FREQUENCY: BI'UEEKLY

?/ FROM 11/17/95 To 11/17/95================aIua:=3=3=============================u====================================================x========================

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR

FREQ T/S DATE TYPE . DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
===========================================a========================================:===============================================

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 975.00

PINSON, HILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )
B 11/17/95 R 9326-002-39 MOTHERBOARD 71 so R 004 6.3 73.40

11/17/95 R 9326-005-39 SYSTEM 71 SD R 004 4.3 50.10
11/17/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 so R 004 8.2 95.53
11/17/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 71 SD R 004 16.0 186.40

11/17/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 71 SD R 004 5.5 64.08

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.3 469.51

POU, JAMES H (8382 )

B 11/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 46.0 1269.23

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.0 1269.23

0
QUINN, KELLY s. (7450 3

B 11/17/95 R 8148~000-39 ICE 75 SO R 004 14.5 216.58

11/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SO R 004 16.0 238.98
11/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SO R 004 5.0 74.68

11/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 5.0 74.68

11/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SD R 004 2.0 29.88

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.5 634.80

SANCHEZ, OOROTNY M (7762 J
9 11/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 38.8 615.58

11/17/95 R 0461-000-00 VACATION PAY 31 AB R 004 1.2 19.04

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 634.62

STONE, AARON P (8700 )
0 11/17/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 S0 R 004 2.0 30.48

11/17/95 R 9425-004-39 CARRYING CAS DESIGNS 71 SD R 004 10.0 152.39

11/17/95 R 9425.001.39 DOCUMENTATION 71 SD R 004 6.0 91.44

11/17/95 R 9326-006-39 DOCUMENTATION 71 so R 004 25.0 380.99

11/17/95 R 9341 001-39 PTUAVEBURST-HARDHARE 71 so R 004 4.0 60.96
11/17/95 R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-ICE STATION 71 SD R 004 6.0 91.43
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/29/95 09:38 PHOTOTELESTS CORPORATION PAGE 0007

1 TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
1/ .11: UOROTHREQUENCY: BT'NEEKLY

. FRO“ 12/15/95 TO 12/15/95

PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.8 975.00

PINSON, WILLIAM C. JR. (5865 )3 12/15/95 R 0410-015'00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 8.0 93.20
12/15/95 R 9380'000'39 PlCS-SUSTAINING 71 SD R 004 28.0 326.20
12/15/95 R 9380'000'39 PICS-SUSTATNING 71 SD 0 004 2.2 38.45
12/15/95 R 9326-008'39 PICS PROTOTYPES 71 SD R 004 4.0 46.60

REG PAY TYPES 40.0 466.00

OTHER PAY TYPES 2.2 38.45

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.2 504.45

PDU, JAMES H (8382 1
8 12/15/95 R 0410'010'00 EXEMPT LAMOR 21 PA R 004 50.0 1269.23

//~ \ EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 1269.23
<\\//

QUINN, KELLY S. (7450 )
B 12/15/95 R 9346'000-39 ICE IT/IRD 75 SC R 004 16.0 253.92

12/15/95 R 0410'010'00 EXEMPT LAblR 75 SC R 004 8.0 126.96
12/15/95 R 3601'000'39 MIT301'FIELDHKS-PRODUCTIO 75 SC R 004 10.5 166.64
12/15/95 R 0410'010‘00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 1.5 23.81
12/15/95 R 0410'010'00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 1.5 23.81
12/15/95 R 0463-000'00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 75 SC R 004 2.5 39.66

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 634.80

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 3
8 12/15/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 31 AB R 004 45.8 634.62

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.8 634.62

K STONE, AARON P (8700 )B 12/15/95 R 0410'010'00 EXEMPT LAhOR 71 SD R 004 1.5 19.03
12/15/95 R 9425-004‘39 CARRYING 'AS DESIGNS 71 SD R 004 2.0 25.44
12/15/95 R 9425'001'39 DOCUMENTATION 71 SD R 004 53.5 680.49
12/15/95 R 9366'001'39 FIELDNORKS"HARDWARE 71 SD R 004 3.0 38.16
12/15/95 R 9380'000‘39 PICS-SUSTAINING 71 SD R 004 3.5 44.52
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.' 12/29/95 12:40 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 000?

(jj:> TLMEsHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE uAME
10: DOROTH

OUEMOY: BI~HEEKLY
FROM 12/29/95 TO 12/29/95

.R==================================================================================================================================' PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRA0E LABOR
PREO T/s OATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS 0051

==============3==================================G==================================================================================

REG PAY TYPEs 40.0 608.00

OTMER PAY TYPEs 1.4 31.92

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 61.4 639.92

PHAM, DAC DINH (3664 )3 12/29/95 R 3601-000-39 M1T301-P1ELOMKs-PROOUOTLO 42 OP R 004 24.0 535.00
12/29/95 R 0462-000-00 MOLTOAY PAY 42 OP R 004 16.0 390.00

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 40.0 975.00

PINSON, RTLLTAM 0. JR. (5865 >0 12/29/95 R 0410-015-00 MOM-EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 3.0 34.95
12/29/95 R 9326~008-39 PTcs PROTOTYPEs 71 so R 004 15.3 173.25
12/29/95 R 9330-000-39 chs-SUSTALMTRO 71 so R 004 5.6 65.24

<:#\\ 12/29/95 R 0462-000-00 MOLTOAY PAY 71 so R 004 15.0 186.40J ...................EMPLOYEE TOTALs 39.9 464.04

POU, JAMES H (3302 >0 12/29/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 21 PA R 004 26.0 785.71
12/29/95 R 0462-000-00 MOLTOAY PAY 21 PA R 004 16.0 483.52

EMPLOYEE TOTALs 42.0 1269.23

OULMM, KELLY s. (7450 )8 12/29/95 R 0462-000.00 MOLLOAY PAY 75 30 R 004 16.0 253.92
12/29/95 R 3601-000-39 M1T301-PIELORRs-PRonucTLO 75 50 R 004 21.0 333.27
12/29/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAOOR 75 90 R 004 3.0 47.61

EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 634.80

SANCHEZ, DOROTHY M (7762 )0 12/29/95 R 0442-000-00 MOLLOAY PRY 31 AB R 004 13.0 250.7131 AB R 004 24.5 383.91
12/29/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR

Page964of1493

 

 



Page 965 of 1493

oworfimxm-2&3m723“me-9::399$25Eixm-a:w9:5252..

  
 

   
               IIaEéIIII%%IIIIE8&8IIIE8.5%»_----_----—----------—--oqr--—-na$w---:mgz-_----nan--EH-g-amzam-—n._-_--__gga_--—----——aamnaum_aI”IIa3mg55:aI.lII3%aIIIIIowe?9:59»aIw?.,..A.\-mm§,85-5:.LiIIaaEma5:fimun-n_--_--_----_-;gmmu-_mom¢Lz..IlIIlg55-85_ama__-_--—_ama_--_mwa;w.magamma_V_Ema. 238‘.. ..ozmwcmgxm>2mefig.,SMUwSE$32qu55xmmtfimo€0.65...‘‘W“#zwm._.ollllmmv60m”mcficmxmm;ENE:fl.mm>oEEw:.‘..:.:omEn..0Em==>>”mEmZ. ,;fiafiBEouEfizmfiahwsmmxwhno20555c..J,,. .._...m_8_w_.3o;n_‘\A... a. 7,.m/av

/—\

Page 965 of 1493 



Page 966 of 1493

Ediafi-53wm73:35-we:£92mwwowfimxm-a:w25b255:

    
 

 
 

IEa1E8....EIIIII%%IIIIIE;IIIIIE8.5..IIIIIIIIIEEa%%IIIIIIIIe;a:Ema...IEIIIIIE?IIIIIE%IIIII-8-8.3%:IIIIIEma85-5:IaIaa:33B:IIII.I%§IIIIIégIaIII2-0:.a,.Ema,..ozmwcoaxm385:...532wa@965...Exmmgqmo€0.35
Infizmwj?62”EvanfigsENE:i@9635P..:.:om:_n_.oEm==>>”oEmz.._..bwmeoSooEwwszEme238;..320.6.5.5<\.W,_......m._mwm_b._.opo_._n_.1......

Page 966 of 1493 



Page 967 of 1493

2
m

‘5

N

 

 

I (D 0’) C)
0‘? oq ‘ (D.

(O O
Ell \- V

>282,

 
2-2%me-:332.2336.me#5995.$-85,ng-AN:w0&5250:..VA. 

 

$09.#00ON

 

,938:9LomEmgsw
Ln-..w.-\.u ..  

 

 

   
  

l-
W

H

Emm—59:0:.02

$3383$222xwmtfiwo
#sz”32min;Ex:g8335:..:.:85;.oEa____>>H9.32 a

3302;.

 

$8.55.
 b3$o$ou53553wa9948.«05.6.3.5<...m_8_fi3o._m\

 
 

 a..........$5a$50:25%III%%II'5;III858%aIIIIIIIE5.£90afimvamIIIIIIIITmmvmlmm>4III?9%:amIInga%IIIggIIlg;
muoommcmgxm5.00.85

  
 



Page 968 of 1493

owoimfi-5mm2-2:..me-9::£92mD.2-2:“me-a:w9:52:6:E

  

£30»5.8;

 

E>355

>mE3mm 

        
E

 

modcodmméomNH.8355,

$3283.IHuzmmmm?wooKN”mcficmxmm>>:Ng.‘”u.mm>oEEmF..__..:omEn..0Em._=_>>”mEmztwwwgonxousflcwEabmsweak.8203.35<
VI‘\|I.r

...m_mm_m,_.3o;n_ 

POIIwagE.2142mmcwaxmbomfii
ooeooolvwvm__-._.OI 
 



Page 969 of 1493

 93955m.mm>o_aEm_no

2-0Ffiaxm.32mm2-21.,me.9::£995$-23,me-a;wmEE250:
 

   >mEEmw. hofloi
Pm

290...

>28;32.5

.lfizww3”mgncmV_.mm>>, :Nvmrflm.mxfiarcm:.cw:omEn..0Ew==>>628238301305355555988K0520.6.3.5<d,....m_mw_m._,.Bo;n_)2
 



Page 970 of 1493

  
Eéimxw-zmfiw..wworiaxm-me:299%,..,wworimxm-a:.w8E250:.

 

Pm..[rm[[72>02S.966x35Em
 

     w950:.EFOFEm8-9%326:8&9.cormom>00.5V
 Ill ".

owomwmega:mmvmm0_O_mToovmmJFOITmmvmPOIqmmvmUQn—POIvam._._m-_>_oooéwvm:-._.OI
N

<0.
<0

 

  .F

O
D

mTo?mmfibfi
Ema

Etc:280.ozmmcmaxm.xwmtfiwm>885
o

I”.

III

aw
Iggzwm

3..#mm>oEEmiu...:omEn..0Em==>>HoEmz
Page 970 '0f’1493- .,,

 

>352

33.20335355Emmkw...93$3.35<
s:\

/-\,_

.m,_mo__v,,_.o...o;n_ ,.
  

 



Page 971 of 1493

 
DToVEWEXM-32mm.,mtoSEE-95£225m72%me-a:a9:5252.

L!)

NLo

0

C!Lo

.rwPm
.r
290

>283>mucsw.>mEBmm.182>62t.ngw.v.48;.

O D

I'm

lizmm

939.9%w.mo>o_QEmE658.9%8:018&38:8?8.3%4ONOm:VmEEwC.

 

ENmmvmm0_O_mToovmm._;._.OITmmvmHUImummvmnoun—POIvam._._~..._-_>_000%me=-._.OImToin9:2ng7mm9:01250.ozmmcmaxm>mvco§xwmgamo>039;
CD

Page 971 of 1493

 

5&va“Mnmm>anmi...:.somEn..0Em____>>HmEmzUmwmuoorous3sz5359385DE203351.....m_mo_££o;m\

 



Page 972 of 1493

otoSEE-5:8mtoSEE-3.:£92m2-0SEE-a:w9:52.81.

 

III-IIIIIII-IIIIIII-I-IIHE flfloh .W .2EiiE;8252SN529m,v.82,
E ,IIIIIIIaaIIa

   
 

>322:

 
o

L“.an

OD

QC.
VT-

 

0
L0
C0

  

vaIIIIIIIEaIaa

CD

>muwmccw>>,lazmm.ENS:flmw>o_QEm_F   
  

$633.
.33505005$553.55mmxmt.go29.6.3.5<...m_mm_my_,oao:n_‘.

HtwomEoI250.ozmwcmgxm$222xmmtfimo>885

 

  

 
 

5%IE8%IE8%IE9:2I8.5?.559»
mom?
-ESESSE:I%%I78%3-5:II73%gI33El%%HE89%:a8mEéS%  

 

a...:omEn—.0Em==>>”wEmz\.    
   



Page 973 of 1493

 

 
 

2-0EEXM-32%mTo3%me-mEPEggmmtofififi-a:w9:5250:
 

o

owonom.I8m8.v8m5  
Fm.5

a393$”...$355.>mvwmcvw>>bwumm: b33038":mucmEahmE288k“320.5.3.56.£2:

.3., V...m_wm_¢._,
A Infizwm.

18.88ow”9:5x82,.:33a“830.3P 
._[

vim$3522\.

.wMDOIx_<.rO.r%23$3%8&3._._mu__<\mmm_.wowm._.<mwcoaxm>865

..__..209.5.0Em==>>”mEmz
Page 973 of 1493 



Page 974 of 1493

 

 
QTSEQE-52mm96SEE-ms:395%Barium-a:w9:5250:, 

 can:ownmm5:65.$95

bmwmgoEouE355335mmkmk”B20.3.3
 

 

 

   

E

%%BEE%tmgimmfl
SN9;73%8TE<

 

I$5EI78%5-5:.IE?g
II

II

 
““6me505901Nme[EMIZ

4cooand-vwvw:90:IEa;e_m.mm-zoaEa;9533

on

C?
, ,, LO‘ HRH

(O

O.[\

 
 
 

  
 

Il%Hmkm9:0:9000..ozmwcmaxm
lgzmm9.3{~vaflmm>oEEmFE.5n..0Em_=_>>5:52.3

MM”1k

 

...m_m2m.w3o;n=
        
 

  



Page 975 of 1493

 

 
9-0EEXml9:;Eggm_ .

__
